
PM SHRI KENDERIYA VIDYALAYA OF NALANDA 
Provisional List of selected and waitlisted of registered candidates for BAL VATIKA-3(2024-25) 

RTE 

SN REG.NO. NAME OF CANDIDATES FATHERS NAME 
SELECTED/ 
WAITLIST 

1 
48/BV3/2024-25 

GAURAV KUMAR DHANANJAY KUMAR SELECTED / 01 

2 
20/BV3/2024-25 

AAIESHA YADAV KESHAV KUMAR SELECTED / 02 

3 
66/BV3/2024-25 

AYUSH KUMAR RAVI KUMAR MALAKAR SELECTED / 03 

4 
62/BV3/2024-25 

SHUBHANKAR PANDEY DHANANJAY PANDEY SELECTED/ 04 

5 
79/BV3/2024-25 

PRINCE NONIYA KUMAR GAURAV SELECTED /05 

6 
25/BV3/2024-25 

AVI KUMAR ARJUN KUMAR SELECTED/06 

7 
104/BV3/2024-25 

AADHYA KASHYAP DINESH KUMAR SELECTED/07 

8 
22/BV3/2024-25 

AMARYA KUMARI DINESH PASWAN SELECTED/08 

WAITLIST 

9 12/BV3/2024-25 ADITI RAJ KUMAR ANUJ SINGH W/L 01 

10 39 /BV3/2024-25 SANVI SAH HIMANSHU KUMAR W/L 02 

11 82/BV3/2024-25 ISHAAN NIKSHIT RAVI KUMAR W/L 03 

12 17/BV3/2024-25 ISHANT KUMAR MITHLESH CHAUDHARY W/L 04 

13 98/BV3/2024-25 ANISHA DHARMENDRA KUMAR W/L 05 

14 55/BV3/2024-25 HARSH RAJ KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR W/L 06 

15 84/BV3/2024-25 SHREYASH KUMAR RAHUL KUMAR W/L 07 

16 41/BV3/2024-25 SWARA SINGH VICKY KUMAR SINGH W/L 08 

17 11/BV3/2024-25 AYUSH RAJ JAYRAM KUMAR W/L 09 

18 72/BV3/2024-25 ANSH RAJ SHIVSHANKAR BHARTI W/L 10 

19 54/BV3/2024-25 SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR W/L11 

20 60/BV3/2024-25 AKSHITA KUMARI ALOK KUMAR W/L 12 

21 30/BV3/2024-25 AAYANSH KASHYAP ARVIND KUMAR W/L 13 

22 31/BV3/2024-25 ASHISH PANDEY RAVIKANT PANDEY W/L 14 

23 70/BV3/2024-25 SAAKSHYAM RAJ SUNIL KUMAR W/L 15 

24 44/BV3/2024-25 KRITIKA VIKASH SAURAV W/L 16 

25 16/BV3/2024-25 RADHIKA CHAUDHARY ANUP KUMAR W/L 17 



26 24/BV3/2024-25 PRAGYA AMIT KUMAR W/L 18 

27 18/BV3/2024-25 SHIVAM KUMAR SONU KUMAR W/L 19 

28 85/BV3/2024-25 AAYUSHMAN NEEL KAMAL W/L 20 

29 28/BV3/2024-25 AARUSH SAGAR GYAN SAGAR W/L 21 

30 92/BV3/2024-25 DEVANSH KUMAR RAVIRAJ KUMAR UPADHYAY W/L 22 

31 05/BV3/2024-25 NIKHIL RANJAN CHNADRA BHUSHAN KUMAR W/L 23 

32 40/BV3/2024-25 DEEP SIKHA RAVI KUMAR RAVI W/L 24 

33 74/BV3/2024-25 DIVYANSHU KUMAR SHASHIKANT KUMAR W/L 25 

34 80/BV3/2024-25 AMAYA KHALKHO ARMAN KHALKHO W/L 26 

35 26/BV3/2024-25 RISHIKESH KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR W/L 27 

36 51/BV3/2024-25 AYUSH RAJ ARVIND CHAUDHARY W/L 28 

37 49/BV3/2024-25 SANTNO KUMAR BANWARI PRASAD W/L 29 

38 94/BV3/2024-25 RISHAV VATS RAKESH KUMAR W/L 30 

39 59/BV3/2024-25 KYARA SINHA ANUJ KUMAR W/L 31 

40 56/BV3/2024-25 JITESH KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR W/L 32 

41 10/BV3/2024-25 AYUSH KUMAR PANDEY ANKIT KUMAR W/L 33 

42 47/BV3/2024-25 YUVRAJ KUMAR SATISH MAHARAJ W/L 34 

43 75/BV3/2024-25 RANJAN KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR W/L 35 

44 81/BV3/2024-25 RAJNISH KUMAR AJIT KUMAR W/L 36 

45 35/BV3/2024-25 AMIT KUMAR NANDAN KUMAR W/L 37 

46 64/BV3/2024-25 ARSH KUMAR ROHAN KUMAR W/L 38 

47 71/BV3/2024-25 DEVANSHU KUMAR AJIT KUMAR W/L 39 

48 91/BV3/2024-25 APARNA SINGH ARYA HARERAM KUMAR W/L 40 

49 53/BV3/2024-25 AASHISH KUMAR PINTU KUMAR W/L 41 

50 63/BV3/2024-25 SHANVI KUMARI DIWAKAR KUMAR YADAV W/L 42 

51 01/BV3/2024-25 APURVA RAJ ANIL KUMAR W/L 43 

52 13/BV3/2024-25 ANJANEYA ANSH PRAMOD KUMAR W/L 44 

53 52/BV3/2024-25 AMAN RAJ KUMAR GAURAV W/L 45 

54 58/BV3/2024-25 ANANYA RANI AMIT KUMAR W/L 46 



55 57/BV3/2024-25 ABHINAV KUMAR RISHITOSH KUMAR W/L 47 

56 36/BV3/2024-25 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR W/L 48 

57 03 /BV3/2024-25 HARSH KUMAR SONU KUMAR W/L 49 

58 76 /BV3/2024-25 AMAN KUMAR SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA W/L 50 

59 107/BV3/2024-25 SANSKAR GAUTAM BIPIN KUMAR W/L 51 

60 95/BV3/2024-25 ABHINANDANI KUMARI RANDHIR KUMAR W/L 52 

61 02/BV3/2024-25 ROMIK RAJ RANJIT KUMAR W/L 53 

62 45/BV3/2024-25 SHIVAY KASHYAP PAWAN KUMAR W/L 54 

63 37/BV3/2024-25 VIDYOTTMA KUMARI GUPTA SUBODH KUMAR GUPTA W/L 55 

64 06/BV3/2024-25 PRASHANSHI BISWAKARMA SANTOSH BISWAKARMA W/L 56 

65 46/BV3/2024-25 NIRAV KUMAR GAURAV KUMAR W/L 57 

66 32/BV3/2024-25 PRATIK ANAND SATYENDRA KUMAR W/L 58 

67 50/BV3/2024-25 ANANYA RAJ MONU KUMAR W/L 59 

68 34/BV3/2024-25 ARYAN KUMAR ANIL KUMAR W/L 60 

69 67/BV3/2024-25 PIYUSH KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR W/L 61 

70 86/BV3/2024-25 AKANKSHA KUMARI GAUTAM KUMAR W/L 62 



PM SHRI KENDERIYA VIDYALAYA OF NALANDA 
Provisional List of selected and waitlisted of registered candidates for BAL VATIKA-3(2024-25) 

Differently Abled 

 

SN REG.NO. NAME OF CANDIDATES FATHERS NAME 
SELECTED/ 
WAITLIST 

 
NA 

 
NA 

 
NA 

 
NA 

 
NA 



PM SHRI KENDERIYA VIDYALAYA OF NALANDA 
Provisional List of selected and waitlisted of registered candidates for BAL VATIKA-3(2024-25) 

SERVICE CATEGORY -1 

SN REG.NO. NAME OF CANDIDATES FATHERS NAME NO.OF TFRS. 
SELECTED 

WAITLIST 

1 45/BV-3/2024-25 SHIVAY KASHYAP PAWAN KUMAR 3 S/L1 

2 90/BV-3/2024-25 ADITI SINGH GOPAL KRISHNAM 3 S/L2 

3 27/BV-3/2024-25 KAVYA RAJ ANAND SHANKAR KUMAR 2 S/L3 

4 14/BV-3/2024-25 YISHU SUNIL KUMAR 2 S/L4 

5 05/BV-3/2024-25 NIKHIL RANJAN CHANDRA BHUSHAN KUMAR 2 S/L5 

6 07/BV-3/2024-25 NIDHI RANI VIKASH KUMAR 2 S/L6 

7 57/BV-3/2024-25 ABHINAV KUMAR RISHITOSH KUMAR 1 S/L7 

8 21/BV-3/2024-25 AAYUSHI PALAK YOGENDRA KUMAR YADAV 1 S/L8 

9 65/BV-3/2024-25 RITIK RAY RAVI RANJAN PRASAD SINHA 1 S/L9 

10 56/BV-3/2024-25 JITESH KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR 1 S/L10 

11 89/BV-3/2024-25 RITIKA KUMARI BATORAN VEDY 1 S/L11 

12 09/BV-3/2024-25 ABHINAV AMIT KUMAR SINGH 1 S/L12 

13 80/BV-3/2024-25 AMAYA KHALKHO ARMAN KHALKHO 1 S/L13 

14 39/BV-3/2024-25 SANVI SAH HIMANSHU KUMAR 1 S/L14 

15 74/BV-3/2024-25 DIVYANSHU KUMAR SHASHIKANT KUMAR 1 S/L15 

16 04/BV-3/2024-25 ADVAIT CHAURASIA RAM POOJAN CHAURASIA 1 S/L16 

17 60/BV-3/2024-25 AKSHITA KUMARI ALOK KUMAR 1 S/L17 

18 20/BV-3/2024-25 AAIESHA YADAV KESHAV KUMAR 0 S/L18 

19 19/BV-3/2024-25 VIVAN VAIBHAV VIKAS SAXENA 0 S/L19 

20 46/BV-3/2024-25 NIRAV KUMAR GAURAV KUMAR 0 S/L20 

21 24/BV-3/2024-25 PRAGYA AMIT KUMAR 0 S/L21 

22 98/BV-3/2024-25 ANISHA DHARMENDRA KUMAR 0 S/L22 

23 40/BV-3/2024-25 DEEP SIKHA RAVI KUMAR RAVI 0 S/L23 

24 15/BV-3/2024-25 RADHIKA SINGH MANISH KIMAR SINGH 0 S/L24 

 



WAITLIST (SERVICE CATEGORY -1) 

25 06/BV-3/2024-25 PRASHANSHI BISWAKARMA SANTOSH BISWAKARMA 0 W/L1 

26 30/BV-3/2024-25 AAYANSH KASHYAP ARVIND KUMAR 0 W/L2 

27 63/BV-3/2024-25 SHANVI KUMARI DIWAKAR KUMAR YADAV 0 W/L3 

28 01/BV-3/2024-25 APURVA RAJ ANIL KUMAR 0 W/L4 

29 72/BV-3/2024-25 ANSH RAJ SHIVSHANKAR BHARTI 0 W/L5 

30 64/BV-3/2024-25 ARSH KUMAR ROHAN KUMAR 0 W/L6 

31 12/BV-3/2024-25 ADITI RAJ KUMAR ANUJ SINGH 0 W/L7 

32 08/BV-3/2024-25 RITIKA KUMARI RAJEEV RANJAN 0 W/L8 

33 11/BV-3/2024-25 AYUSH RAJ JAYRAM KUMAR 0 W/L9 

34 61/BV-3/2024-25 AKSH ADITYA TYAGI 0 W/L10 



PM SHRI KENDERIYA VIDYALAYA OF NALANDA 
Provisional List of selected and waitlisted of registered candidates for BAL VATIKA-3(2024-25) 

SERVICE CATEGORY -2 

SN REG.NO. NAME OF CANDIDATES FATHERS NAME NO.OF TFRS. 
SELECTED 

WAITLIST 

1 42/BV-3/2024-25 YOGITA PRIYADARSHI ASHUTOSH KUMAR 3 W/L1 

2 73/BV-3/2024-25 SHREYANSHI SUMIT KUMAR 1 W/L2 

3 100/BV-3/2024-25 AAVYA SHREE BIPIN KUMAR 1 W/L3 



PM SHRI KENDERIYA VIDYALAYA OF NALANDA 
Provisional List of selected and waitlisted of registered candidates for BAL VATIKA-3(2024-25) 

CATEGORY - SC 

SN REG.NO. NAME OF CANDIDATES ANIL KUMAR SERVICE CAT. 
 

1 01/BV-3/2024-25 APURVA RAJ ANIL KUMAR 1 W/L1 

2 56/BV-3/2024-25  
JITESH KUMAR 

JITENDRA KUMAR 1 W/L2 

3 06/BV-3/2024-25  
PRASHANSHI BISWAKARMA 

SANTOSH BISWAKARMA 1 W/L3 

4 106/BV-3/2024-25 ANAMIKA CHAUDHARI DHANANJAY CHAUDHARI 3 W/L4 

5 96/BV-3/2024-25 ADITYA CHOUDHARY DIPU KUMAR 5 W/L5 

6 18/BV-3/2024-25 SHIVAM KUMAR SONU KUMAR 5 W/L6 

7 16/BV-3/2024-25 RADHIKA CHAUDHARY ANUP KUMAR 5 W/L7 

8 51/BV-3/2024-25 AYUSH RAJ ARVIND CHAUDHARY 5 W/L8 

9 22/BV-3/2024-25 AMARYA KUMARI DINESH PASWAN 5 W/L9 

10 17/BV-3/2024-25 ISHANT KUMAR MITHLESH CHAUDHARY 5 W/L10 

11 70/BV-3/2024-25 SAAKSHYAM RAJ SUNIL KUMAR 5 W/L11 



PM SHRI KENDERIYA VIDYALAYA OF NALANDA 
Provisional List of selected and waitlisted of registered candidates for BAL VATIKA-3(2024-25) 

CATEGORY - ST 

SN REG.NO. NAME OF CANDIDATES FATHERS NAME SERVICE CAT. WAITLIST 

1 80/BV-3/2024-25 AMAYA KHALKHO ARMAN KHALKHO 1 W/L1 



PM SHRI KENDERIYA VIDYALAYA OF NALANDA 

 
Provisional List of selected and waitlisted of registered candidates for BAL VATIKA-3(2024-25) 

CATEGORY - OBC 
 

SN REG.NO. NAME OF CANDIDATES FATHERS NAME SERVICE CAT. 
 

1 08/BV-3/2024-25 RITIKA KUMARI RAJEEV RANJAN 1 W/L1 

2 72/BV-3/2024-25 ANSH RAJ SHIVSHANKAR BHARTI 1 W/L2 

3 64/BV-3/2024-25 ARSH KUMAR ROHAN KUMAR 1 W/L3 

4 39/BV-3/2024-25 SANVI SAH HIMANSHU KUMAR 1 W/L4 

5 14/BV-3/2024-25 YISHU SUNIL KUMAR 1 W/L5 

6 05/BV-3/2024-25 NIKHIL RANJAN CHANDRA BHUSHAN KUMAR 1 W/L6 

7 24/BV-3/2024-25 PRAGYA AMIT KUMAR 1 W/L7 

8 30/BV-3/2024-25 AAYANSH KASHYAP ARVIND KUMAR 1 W/L8 

9 60/BV-3/2024-25 AKSHITA KUMARI ALOK KUMAR 1 W/L9 

10 74/BV-3/2024-25 DIVYANSHU KUMAR SHASHIKANT KUMAR 1 W/L10 

11 46/BV-3/2024-25 NIRAV KUMAR GAURAV KUMAR 1 W/L11 

12 12/BV-3/2024-25 ADITI RAJ KUMAR ANUJ SINGH 1 W/L12 

13 57/BV-3/2024-25 ABHINAV KUMAR RISHITOSH KUMAR 1 W/L13 

14 98/BV-3/2024-25 ANISHA DHARMENDRA KUMAR 1 W/L14 

15 40/BV-3/2024-25 DEEP SIKHA RAVI KUMAR RAVI 1 W/L15 

16 04/BV-3/2024-25 ADVAIT CHAURASIA RAM POOJAN CHAURASIA 1 W/L16 

17 63/BV-3/2024-25 SHANVI KUMARI DIWAKAR KUMAR YADAV 1 W/L17 

18 20/BV-3/2024-25 AAIESHA YADAV KESHAV KUMAR 1 W/L18 

19 11/BV-3/2024-25 AYUSH RAJ JAYRAM KUMAR 1 W/L19 

20 89/BV-3/2024-25 RITIKA KUMARI BATORAN VEDY 1 W/L20 

21 100/BV-3/2024-25 AAVYA SHREE BIPIN KUMAR 2 W/L21 

22 42/BV-3/2024-25 YOGITA PRIYADARSHI ASHUTOSH KUMAR 2 W/L22 

23 83/BV-3/2024-25 SHREYA KUMARI BINDU KUMAR 3 W/L23 

24 105/BV-3/2024-25 RISHAV RAJ AJEET KUMAR 3 W/L24 



25 97/BV-3/2024-25 ARNAV SAMRIDH MANOJ KUMAR 3 W/L25 

26 36/BV-3/2024-25 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR 3 W/L26 

27 95/BV-3/2024-25 ABHINANDANI KUMARI RANDHIR KUMAR 3 W/L27 

28 33/BV-3/2024-25 KUMARI ALINA AKASH KUMAR 4 W/L28 

29 99/BV-3/2024-25 SHASHIKANT KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR 5 W/L29 

30 02/BV-3/2024-25 ROMIK RAJ RANJIT KUMAR 5 W/L30 

31 26/BV-3/2024-25 RISHIKESH KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR 5 W/L31 

32 71/BV-3/2024-25 DEVANSHU KUMAR AJIT KUMAR 5 W/L32 

33 75/BV-3/2024-25 RANJAN KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR 5 W/L33 

34 109/BV-3/2024-25 SIDARTH SHARMA BALAJI KARUN KUMAR 5 W/L34 

35 34/BV-3/2024-25 ARYAN KUMAR ANIL KUMAR 5 W/L35 

36 59/BV-3/2024-25 KYARA SINHA ANUJ KUMAR 5 W/L36 

37 102/BV-3/2024-25 LAKSHYA RAJ CHANDRA BHUSHAN KUMAR 5 W/L37 

38 52/BV-3/2024-25 AMAN RAJ KUMAR GAURAV 5 W/L38 

39 25/BV-3/2024-25 AVI KUMAR ARJUN KUMAR 5 W/L39 

40 50/BV-3/2024-25 ANANYA RAJ MONU KUMAR 5 W/L40 

41 49/BV-3/2024-25 SANTNO KUMAR BANWARI PRASAD 5 W/L41 

42 82/BV-3/2024-25 ISHAAN NIKSHIT RAVI KUMAR 5 W/L42 

43 69/BV-3/2024-25 HARDIK RAJ ANOJ KUMAR YADAV 5 W/L43 

44 54/BV-3/2024-25 SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR 5 W/L44 

45 68/BV-3/2024-25 AAYAN KUMAR PRINCE KUMAR 5 W/L45 

46 81/BV-3/2024-25 RAJNISH KUMAR AJIT KUMAR 5 W/L46 

47 53/BV-3/2024-25 AASHISH KUMAR PINTU KUMAR 5 W/L47 

48 03/BV-3/2024-25 HARSH KUMAR SONU KUMAR 5 W/L48 

49 87/BV-3/2024-25 SIRISHA RANJAN RAJEEV RANJAN KUMAR 5 W/L49 

50 66/BV-3/2024-25 AYUSH KUMAR RAVI KUMAR MALAKAR 5 W/L50 

51 41/BV-3/2024-25 SWARA SINGH VICKY KUMAR SINGH 5 W/L51 

52 35/BV-3/2024-25 AMIT KUMAR NANDAN KUMAR 5 W/L52 

53 108/BV-3/2024-25 VAISHNAVI KUMARI ASHISH KUMAR 5 W/L53 



54 79/BV-3/2024-25 PRINCE NONIYA KUMAR GAURAV 5 W/L54 

55 88/BV-3/2024-25 REYANSH KUMAR SINGH SANJAY KUMAR 5 W/L55 

56 32/BV-3/2024-25 PRATIK ANAND SATYENDRA KUMAR 5 W/L56 

57 55/BV-3/2024-25 HARSH RAJ KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR 5 W/L57 

58 28/BV-3/2024-25 AARUSH SAGAR GYAN SAGAR 5 W/L58 

59 76/BV-3/2024-25 AMAN KUMAR SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA 5 W/L59 

60 37/BV-3/2024-25 VIDYOTTMA KUMARI GUPTA SUBODH KUMAR GUPTA 5 W/L60 

61 67/BV-3/2024-25 PIYUSH KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR 5 W/L61 

62 86/BV-3/2024-25 AKANKSHA KUMARI GAUTAM KUMAR 5 W/L62 

63 43/BV-3/2024-25 AANVIK MAURYA SURYA PRAKASH MAURYA 5 W/L63 

64 103/BV-3/2024-25 ANUSHKA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR 5 W/L64 



PM SHRI KENDERIYA VIDYALAYA OF NALANDA 
Provisional List of selected and waitlisted of registered candidates for BAL VATIKA-3(2024-25) 

SERVICE CATEGORY -3 

SN REG.NO. NAME OF CANDIDATES FATHERS NAME NO.OF TFRS. 
WAITINGL 

IST. 

1 105/BV-3/2024-25 RISHAV RAJ AJEET KUMAR 0 W/L1 

2 29/BV-3/2024-25 ADITYA RAJPUT RAHUL KUMAR SINGH 0 W/L2 

3 36/BV-3/2024-25 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR 0 W/L3 

4 83/BV-3/2024-25 SHREYA KUMARI BINDU KUMAR 0 W/L4 

5 106/BV-3/2024-25 ANAMIKA CHAUDHARI DHANANJAY CHAUDHARI 0 W/L5 

6 95/BV-3/2024-25 ABHINANDANI KUMARI RANDHIR KUMAR 0 W/L6 

7 85/BV-3/2024-25 AAYUSHMAN NEEL KAMAL 0 W/L7 

8 78/BV-3/2024-25 AARV KUMAR GAUTAM KUMAR 0 W/L8 

9 97/BV-3/2024-25 ARNAV SAMRIDH MANOJ KUMAR 0 W/L9 

 
Not Eligible 

10 23/BV3/2024-25 SHAURYAN GOPAL KUMAR UNDER AGE 



PM SHRI KENDERIYA VIDYALAYA OF NALANDA 
Provisional List of selected and waitlisted of registered candidates for BAL VATIKA-3(2024-25) 

SERVICE CATEGORY –4 

 

SN REG.NO. NAME OF CANDIDATES FATHERS NAME NO.OF TFRS. 
WAITINGL 

IST 

1 33/BV-3/2024-25 KUMARI ALINA AKASH KUMAR 0 W/L1 

2 107/BV-3/2024-25 SANSKAR GAUTAM BIPIN KUMAR 0 W/L2 

3 44/BV-3/2024-25 KRITIKA VIKASH SAURAV 0 W/L3 



PM SHRI KENDERIYA VIDYALAYA OF NALANDA 
Provisional List of selected and waitlisted of registered candidates for BAL VATIKA-3(2024-25) 

CATEGORY - 5 

SN REG.NO. NAME OF CANDIDATES FATHERS NAME 
SELECTED/ 
WAITLIST 

1 13/BV-3/2024-25 ANJANEYA ANSH PRAMOD KUMAR W/L 01 

2 32/BV-3/2024-25 PRATIK ANAND SATYENDRA KUMAR W/L 02 

3 35/BV-3/2024-25 AMIT KUMAR NANDAN KUMAR W/L 03 

4 55/BV-3/2024-25 HARSH RAJ KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR W/L 04 

5 109/BV-3/2024-25 SIDARTH SHARMA BALAJI KARUN KUMAR W/L 05 

6 38/BV-3/2024-25 ANANYA UMAKANT PRASAD SINHA W/L 06 

7 71/BV-3/2024-25 DEVANSHU KUMAR AJIT KUMAR W/L 07 

8 47/BV-3/2024-25 YUVRAJ KUMAR SATISH MAHARAJ W/L 08 

9 96/BV-3/2024-25 ADITYA CHOUDHARY DIPU KUMAR W/L 09 

10 18/BV-3/2024-25 SHIVAM KUMAR SONU KUMAR W/L 10 

11 69/BV-3/2024-25 HARDIK RAJ ANOJ KUMAR YADAV W/L 11 

12 51/BV-3/2024-25 AYUSH RAJ ARVIND CHAUDHARY W/L 12 

13 93/BV-3/2024-25 PIYUSH KUMAR PAPPU SINGH W/L 13 

14 54/BV-3/2024-25 SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR W/L 14 

15 62/BV-3/2024-25 SHUBHANKAR PANDEY DHANANJAY PANDEY W/L 15 

16 10/BV-3/2024-25 AYUSH KUMAR PANDEY ANKIT KUMAR W/L 16 

17 77/BV-3/2024-25 RASHI KUMARI S.P PANDEY W/L 17 

18 03/BV-3/2024-25 HARSH KUMAR SONU KUMAR W/L 18 

19 58/BV-3/2024-25 ANANYA RANI AMIT KUMAR W/L 19 

20 70/BV-3/2024-25 SAAKSHYAM RAJ SUNIL KUMAR W/L 20 

21 110/BV-3/2024-25 JIYA KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR W/L 21 

22 53/BV-3/2024-25 AASHISH KUMAR PINTU KUMAR W/L 22 

23 26/BV-3/2024-25 RISHIKESH KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR W/L 23 

24 52/BV-3/2024-25 AMAN RAJ KUMAR GAURAV W/L 24 

25 16/BV-3/2024-25 RADHIKA CHAUDHARY ANUP KUMAR W/L 25 

26 31/BV-3/2024-25 ASHISH PANDEY RAVIKANT PANDEY W/L 26 



27 75/BV-3/2024-25 RANJAN KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR W/L 27 

28 79/BV-3/2024-25 PRINCE NONIYA KUMAR GAURAV W/L 28 

29 25/BV-3/2024-25 AVI KUMAR ARJUN KUMAR W/L 29 

30 02/BV-3/2024-25 ROMIK RAJ RANJIT KUMAR W/L 30 

31 68/BV-3/2024-25 AAYAN KUMAR PRINCE KUMAR W/L 31 

32 81/BV-3/2024-25 RAJNISH KUMAR AJIT KUMAR W/L 32 

33 104/BV-3/2024-25 AADHYA KASHYAP DINESH KUMAR W/L 33 

34 103/BV-3/2024-25 ANUSHKA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR W/L 34 

35 94/BV-3/2024-25 RISHAV VATS RAKESH KUMAR W/L 35 

36 59/BV-3/2024-25 KYARA SINHA ANUJ KUMAR W/L 36 

37 43/BV-3/2024-25 AANVIK MAURYA SURYA PRAKASH MAURYA W/L 37 

38 84/BV-3/2024-25 SHREYASH KUMAR RAHUL KUMAR W/L 38 

39 99/BV-3/2024-25 SHASHIKANT KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR W/L 39 

40 108/BV-3/2024-25 VAISHNAVI KUMARI ASHISH KUMAR W/L 40 

41 22/BV-3/2024-25 AMARYA KUMARI DINESH PASWAN W/L 41 

42 91/BV-3/2024-25 APARNA SINGH ARYA HARERAM KUMAR W/L 42 

43 49/BV-3/2024-25 SANTNO KUMAR BANWARI PRASAD W/L 43 

44 87/BV-3/2024-25 SIRISHA RANJAN RAJEEV RANJAN KUMAR W/L 44 

45 34/BV-3/2024-25 ARYAN KUMAR ANIL KUMAR W/L 45 

46 28/BV-3/2024-25 AARUSH SAGAR GYAN SAGAR W/L 46 

47 41/BV-3/2024-25 SWARA SINGH VICKY KUMAR SINGH W/L 47 

48 48/BV-3/2024-25 GAURAV KUMAR DHANANJAY KUMAR W/L 48 

49 88/BV-3/2024-25 REYANSH KUMAR SINGH SANJAY KUMAR W/L 49 

50 86/BV-3/2024-25 AKANKSHA KUMARI GAUTAM KUMAR W/L 50 

51 50/BV-3/2024-25 ANANYA RAJ MONU KUMAR W/L 51 

52 101/BV-3/2024-25 ANIKET KUMAR RAJESH SINGH W/L 52 

53 102/BV-3/2024-25 LAKSHYA RAJ CHANDRA BHUSHAN KUMAR W/L 53 

54 76/BV-3/2024-25 AMAN KUMAR SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA W/L 54 

55 92/BV-3/2024-25 DEVANSH KUMAR RAVIRAJ KUMAR UPADHYAY W/L 55 



56 37/BV-3/2024-25 VIDYOTTMA KUMARI GUPTA SUBODH KUMAR GUPTA W/L56 

57 66/BV-3/2024-25 AYUSH KUMAR RAVI KUMAR MALAKAR W/L 57 

58 82/BV-3/2024-25 ISHAAN NIKSHIT RAVI KUMAR W/L 58 

59 17/BV-3/2024-25 ISHANT KUMAR MITHLESH CHAUDHARY W/L 59 

60 67/BV-3/2024-25 PIYUSH KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR W/L 60 



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA OF NALANDA 

ADMISSION NOTICE: - BALVATIKA-3 (2024-25) 

DATE OF ADMISSION- 

20-04-2024(SATURDAY) TO 27-04-2024(SATURDAY) 

TIMING: - 

9:00 A:M TO 01:00 P:M (ON WORKING DAY) 

ALL ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS REQUIRED FOR VERIFICATION: - 

1. DATE OF BIRTH CERTIFICATE 
 

2. SERVICE CERTIFICATE 
 

3. TRANSFER CERTIFICATE 
 

4. CASTE CERTIFICATE 
 

5. RESIDENTIAL PROOF 
 

6. SC/ST/OBC-NCL/EWS CERTIFICATE FOR RTE CANDIDATES 
 

7. AADHAR CARD OF CHILD 
 

8. BLOOD GROUP 

NOTE: - IF SEATS REMAIN VACCANT THEN 2ND PROVISIONAL LIST WILL BE DISPLAYED ON 29-04-2024 


